
A line of Premium TV Frame 
options exclusively made for 
Samsung The Frame Televisions

MADE IN USA

M
ADE IN USA



DECO
PREMIERE
COLLECTION

Samsung “The Frame” is a television that has redefined how 
TV’s impact décor. Now that the TV can be a work of art on 
a wall and incredibly thin, it’s only natural that it should be 
accompanied by a beautiful frame to complement the 
piece of art. The result, is the perfect harmony between 
technology and décor to to create the finishing 
component at the center point of your room.

Discover our 16 Premiere Frames that are the cornerstone 
of our our Deco TV Frames line. Each frame magnetically 
assembles in under 2 minutes!





Pramium TV frames 
exclusively made for Frame Tv

www.DecoTVFrames.com

Install is done in under 2 min!
Magnetically locks 
the four corners 
together in under 
60 seconds.

Snaps onto your TV.
In one click, it clips 
onto the front of your 
Samsung “The Frame”.

978-396-9600
126 Merrimack Street, Methuen, MA 01844

DECO
PREMIERE
COLLECTION

No Tools
Required

MADE IN USA

M
ADE IN USA



Premiere Frame Styles

DECO
PREMIERE
COLLECTION

Premium pre-made custom TV frames exclusively 
designed to fit all versions of Samsung “The Frame”.

Choose from 15 styles affordably priced from $299. 
All pre-made and ready to ship.

Tier 1 Frames Tier 2
Frames

Pramium TV frames 
exclusively made for Frame Tv

www.DecoTVFrames.com

978-396-9600
126 Merrimack Street, Methuen, MA 01844

32” $299 $399
43” $499 $599
50” $549 $649
55” $599 $649
65” $699 $749
75” $749 $849
85” $999 $1099

Distressed 
Barnwood

Gloss
White

Ornate
Gold

Ornate
SilverGold

Tuscan 
Pearl

Tuscan 
Matte Black

SilverBronze

Black

Tuscan 
Copper

Tuscan 
Classic White

Tuscan 
Silver

Antique
Gold & BlackBurlwoodAntique

White
Warm
Silver

Antique
Gold



D E C O

ALLOY
B E Z E L S

Our Alloy line of bezels for Samsung “The Frame” are a sleek 
line of minimalist frames that work perfectly for both 
contemporary and transitional spaces. The bezels are 
forged from solid aluminum in Tennessee and fabricated in 
Massachusetts. Proudly Made in the USA, these frames are 
ideal for walls where space is at a premium with the bezels 
being just 1.5" wide.

With this collection of 11 aluminum bezels, the metal 
captures color in a variety of gradients from all angles as 
the light reflects off of each surface.





MADE IN USA

M
A

DE IN USA

Pramium TV frames 
exclusively made for Frame Tv

www.DecoTVFrames.com

D E C O

ALLOY
B E Z E L S

Alloy Beyels Frame Styles

PRISMATIC Frame Profile

PRISMATIC
Caribbean Turquoise

PRISMATIC
Anodized Black

SCOOP
Graphite

SCOOP
Anodized Black

PRISMATIC
Candy Apple Red

PRISMATIC
German Silver

PRISMATIC
Pale Gold

SCOOP
German Silver

SCOOP
Pale Gold

PRISMATIC
Graphite

PRISMATIC
Pure White

SCOOP Frame Profile

Premium custom bezels for Samsung Frame TVs
in 7 colors all made of solid anodized aluminum. 

Each bezel is only 1.5" wide for a sleek and modern 
look to suit both contemporary and transitional decors.

978-396-9600
126 Merrimack Street, Methuen, MA 01844

TV Size
To Fit

32”
43”
50”
55”
65”
75”
85”

$199

$299

$349

$399

$449

$549

$649

Alloy Bezels Retail Prices



D E C O

ALLOY
B E Z E L S

Alloy Bezels Frame Styles
Assembly of the Alloy frames is simple and takes just 3-4 minutes. Join the 4 sides of 
the frame using our corner keys and gently tighten then clip the frame onto the TV. 
Installation couldn’t be easier!

Scan me

Pramium TV frames 
exclusively made for Frame Tv

www.DecoTVFrames.com

978-396-9600
126 Merrimack Street, Methuen, MA 01844

Back 
View

Front
View

See Alloy 
In Action



Finally, a frame perfectly suited for the most discerning 
decors. Combining old word picture framing techniques, 
the DecoGOLD collection is the ultimate in luxury. Each 
DecoGOLD frame is hand gilded in 22k Gold and the wood 
is hand carved in the same manner as has been done for 
centuries around the world. This collection of frames are 
modeled upon classic frames from throughout Europe and 
through the Gilded Age.

If you are featuring classic period art on your Samsung 
Frame TV, nothing will finish your work of art quite like our 
DecoGOLD finished corner frames.





Pramium TV frames 
exclusively made for Frame Tv

www.DecoTVFrames.com

978-396-9600
126 Merrimack Street, Methuen, MA 01844

Hand Crafted
Individual pieces of 22k Gold Leaf 
are hand applied to every DecoGOLD 
frame for a finish only found on the 
highest quality picture frames in the 
world. Each frame is custom hand 
crafted for your television.

Deco GOLD Frames
Inspired by the Gilded Age and prior, these �nished 
corner frames are as much a work of art as the art they 
adorn. Each style was meticulously designed by our 
frame historians to create the perfect frame for your 
Samsung Frame TV.



Pramium TV frames 
exclusively made for Frame Tv

www.DecoTVFrames.com

978-396-9600
126 Merrimack Street, Methuen, MA 01844

Deco GOLD Collections

M8001

M8007

M8024

M8028 M8028 M8057

M8025 M8026

M8011 M8013

M8004 M8006



Deco Premiere Frame Sizes

Antique Gold, 
Warm Silver, 
Antique White, 
Burlwood, Black, 
Antique Gold & Black 

Contemporary 
Bronze, 
Silver, Gold Ornate Gold Gloss White

Brushed 
Stainless
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FRM-SF-D5179-85
FRM-SF-D5179-75
FRM-SF-D5179-65
FRM-SF-D5179-55
FRM-SF-D5179-50
FRM-SF-D5179-43
FRM-SF-D5179-32

FRM-SF-D4015-85
FRM-SF-D4015-75
FRM-SF-D4015-65
FRM-SF-D4015-55
FRM-SF-D4015-50
FRM-SF-D4015-43
FRM-SF-D4015-32
FRM-SF-D5180-85
FRM-SF-D5180-75
FRM-SF-D5180-65
FRM-SF-D5180-55
FRM-SF-D5180-50
FRM-SF-D5180-43
FRM-SF-D5180-32
FRM-SF-D5182-85
FRM-SF-D5182-75
FRM-SF-D5182-65
FRM-SF-D5182-55
FRM-SF-D5182-50
FRM-SF-D5182-43
FRM-SF-D5182-32
FRM-SF-P5083-85
FRM-SF-P5083-75
FRM-SF-P5083-65
FRM-SF-P5083-55
FRM-SF-P5083-50
FRM-SF-P5083-43
FRM-SF-P5083-32
FRM-SF-P5084-85
FRM-SF-P5084-75
FRM-SF-P5084-65
FRM-SF-P5084-55
FRM-SF-P5084-50
FRM-SF-P5084-43
FRM-SF-P5084-32
FRM-SF-P5082-85
FRM-SF-P5082-75
FRM-SF-P5082-65
FRM-SF-P5082-55
FRM-SF-P5082-50
FRM-SF-P5082-43
FRM-SF-P5082-32

FRM-SF-D5183-85
FRM-SF-D5183-75
FRM-SF-D5183-65
FRM-SF-D5183-55
FRM-SF-D5183-50
FRM-SF-D5183-43
FRM-SF-D5183-32
FRM-SF-D4165-85
FRM-SF-D4165-75
FRM-SF-D4165-65
FRM-SF-D4165-55
FRM-SF-D4165-50
FRM-SF-D4165-43
FRM-SF-D4165-32

FRM-SF-D5181-75
FRM-SF-D5181-85
FRM-SF-D5181-65
FRM-SF-D5181-55
FRM-SF-D5181-50
FRM-SF-D5181-43
FRM-SF-D5181-32
FRM-SF-D4013-85
FRM-SF-D4013-75
FRM-SF-D4013-65
FRM-SF-D4013-55
FRM-SF-D4013-50
FRM-SF-D4013-43
FRM-SF-D4013-32

85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"
85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"
85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"

85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"
85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"

3" x 1 1/8" 3 3/4" x 2 3/8"3" x 3/4"3 1/2" x 1"

Tuscan Pearl, Tuscan 
Copper, Tuscan Silver, 
Tuscan Classic White,
TuscanMatte Black

3 1/2" x 2"

85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"
85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"
85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"
85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"
85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"
85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"

85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"

85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"

85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"

85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"

85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"

85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"

79 3/4
70 15/16
62  1/16
53  7/16

49
42  7/8 
33  5/16

80 3/4
71 15/16
63  1/16
54  7/16

50 
43  7/8 
34  5/16
79 3/4

70 15/16
62  1/16
53  7/16

49 
42  7/8 
33  5/16
79 3/4

70 15/16
62  1/16
53  7/16

49 
42  7/8 
33  5/16

81
72  3/16
63  5/16
54 11/16
50  1/4  
44  1/8 
34  9/16

48 3/4
43 13/16
38 11/16
33  7/8 
31  5/16 
27 15/16
22  9/16

81
72  3/16
63  5/16
54 11/16
50  1/4  
44  1/8 
34  9/16

48 3/4
43 13/16
38 11/16
33  7/8 
31  5/16 
27 15/16
22  9/16

81
72  3/16
63  5/16
54 11/16
50  1/4  
44  1/8 
34  9/16

48 3/4
43 13/16
38 11/16
33  7/8 
31  5/16 
27 15/16
22  9/16

47 1/2
42  9/16
37  7/16
32  5/8 
30  1/16 
26 11/16
21  5/16
47 1/2

42  9/16
37  7/16
32  5/8 
30  1/16 
26 11/16
21  5/16

48 1/2
43  9/16
38  7/16
33  5/8 
31  1/16 
27 11/16
22  5/16

FRM-SF-P5089-85
FRM-SF-P5089-75
FRM-SF-P5089-65
FRM-SF-P5089-55
FRM-SF-P5089-50
FRM-SF-P5089-43
FRM-SF-P5089-32
FRM-SF-P5089-85
FRM-SF-P5089-75
FRM-SF-P5089-65
FRM-SF-P5089-55
FRM-SF-P5089-50
FRM-SF-P5089-43
FRM-SF-P5089-32

FRM-SF-D4130-85
FRM-SF-D4130-75
FRM-SF-D4130-65
FRM-SF-D4130-55
FRM-SF-D4130-50
FRM-SF-D4130-43
FRM-SF-D4130-32
FRM-SF-D1007-85
FRM-SF-D1007-75
FRM-SF-D1007-65
FRM-SF-D1007-55
FRM-SF-D1007-50
FRM-SF-D1007-43
FRM-SF-D1007-32
FRM-SF-D1009-85
FRM-SF-D1009-75
FRM-SF-D1009-65
FRM-SF-D1009-55
FRM-SF-D1009-50
FRM-SF-D1009-43
FRM-SF-D1009-32
FRM-SF-D4001-85
FRM-SF-D4001-75
FRM-SF-D4001-65
FRM-SF-D4001-55
FRM-SF-D4001-50
FRM-SF-D4001-43
FRM-SF-D4001-32

81
72  3/16
63  5/16
54 11/16
50  1/4  
44  1/8 
34  9/16

81
72  3/16
63  5/16
54 11/16
50  1/4  
44  1/8 
34  9/16

81 3/8
72  9/16
63 11/16
55  1/16
50  5/8  
44  1/2 

34 15/16
79 3/4

70 15/16
62  1/16
53  7/16

49 
42  7/8 
33  5/16

81 1/4
72  7/16
63  9/16
54 15/16
50  1/2  
44  3/8 
34 13/16

79 1/2
70 11/16
61 13/16
53  3/16
48  3/4  
42  5/8 
33  1/16

47 1/4
42  5/16
37  3/16
32  3/8 

29 13/16 
26  7/16
21  1/16

49
44  1/16
38 15/16
34  1/8 
31  9/16 
28  3/16
22 13/16

47 1/2
42  9/16
37  7/16
32  5/8 
30  1/16 
26 11/16
21  5/16

48 3/4
43 13/16
38 11/16
33  7/8 
31  5/16 
27 15/16
22  9/16
49 1/8

44  3/16
39  1/16
34  1/4 

31 11/16 
28  5/16
22 15/16

48 3/4
43 13/16
38 11/16
33  7/8 
31  5/16 
27 15/16
22  9/16

79 3/4
70 15/16
62  1/16
53  7/16

49
42  7/8 
33  5/16
79 3/4

70 15/16
62  1/16
53  7/16

49
42  7/8 
33  5/16

79 3/4
70 15/16
62  1/16
53  7/16

49
42  7/8 
33  5/16
80 3/4

71 15/16
63  1/16
54  7/16

50 
43  7/8 
34  5/16

48 1/2
43  9/16
38  7/16
33  5/8 
31  1/16 
27 11/16
22  5/16

47 1/2
42  9/16
37  7/16
32  5/8 
30  1/16
26 11/16
21  5/16

47 1/2
42  9/16
37  7/16
32  5/8 
30  1/16
26 11/16
21  5/16

47 1/2
42  9/16
37  7/16
32  5/8 
30  1/16
26 11/16
21  5/16

47 1/2
42  9/16
37  7/16
32  5/8 
30  1/16
26 11/16
21  5/16

SKU WIDHT HEIGHT SKU WIDHT HEIGHTSKU WIDHT HEIGHT

978-396-9600Offered by Frame My TV
126 Merrimack Street, Methuen, MA 01844

3" x 1 1/4"

Distressed 
Barnwood

3 3/4" x 1 1/8"
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FRM-SF-D4011-85
FRM-SF-D4011-75
FRM-SF-D4011-65
FRM-SF-D4011-55
FRM-SF-D4011-50
FRM-SF-D4011-43
FRM-SF-D4011-32

85"
75"
65"
55"
50"
43"
32"

80 3/4
71 15/16
63  1/16
54  7/16

50 
43  7/8 
34  5/16

48 1/2
43  9/16
38  7/16
33  5/8 
31  1/16 
27 11/16
22  5/16



Alloy Bezels Frame Sizes

978-396-9600Offered by Frame My TV
126 Merrimack Street, Methuen, MA 01844

SKUSIZESTYLE WIDHT HEIGHTSKUSIZESTYLE WIDHT HEIGHT SKUSIZESTYLE WIDHT HEIGHT

76 9/16

67  3/4

59

50  3/8

45 13/16

39 11/16

30  1/16

44 5/16

39  3/8

34  3/8

29  1/2

26 15/16

23  1/2

18  1/16
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85"

75"

65"

55"

50"

43"

32"

FRM-AL-PR-WHT-85-2021

FRM-AL-PR-WHT-75-2021

FRM-AL-PR-WHT-65-2021

FRM-AL-PR-WHT-55-2021

FRM-AL-PR-WHT-50-2021

FRM-AL-PR-WHT-43-2021

FRM-AL-PR-WHT-32-2021
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FRM-AL-PR-BLK-85-2021

FRM-AL-PR-BLK-75-2021

FRM-AL-PR-BLK-65-2021

FRM-AL-PR-BLK-55-2021

FRM-AL-PR-BLK-50-2021

FRM-AL-PR-BLK-43-2021

FRM-AL-PR-BLK-32-2021

85"

75"

65"

55"

50"

43"

32"

76 9/16

67  3/4

59

50  3/8

45 13/16

39 11/16

30  1/16

44 5/16

39  3/8

34  3/8

29  1/2

26 15/16

23  1/2

18  1/16

76 9/16

67  3/4

59

50  3/8

45 13/16

39 11/16

30  1/16

44 5/16

39  3/8

34  3/8

29  1/2

26 15/16

23  1/2

18  1/16
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85"

75"

65"

55"

50"

43"

32"

FRM-AL-PR-RED-85-2021

FRM-AL-PR-RED-75-2021

FRM-AL-PR-RED-65-2021

FRM-AL-PR-RED-55-2021

FRM-AL-PR-RED-50-2021

FRM-AL-PR-RED-43-2021

FRM-AL-PR-RED-32-2021
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FRM-AL-PR-GLS-85-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLS-75-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLS-65-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLS-55-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLS-50-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLS-43-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLS-32-2021

85"

75"

65"

55"

50"

43"

32"

76 9/16

67  3/4

59

50  3/8

45 13/16

39 11/16

30  1/16

44 5/16

39 3/8

34  3/8

29  1/2

26 15/16

23  1/2

18  1/16

76 9/16

67  3/4

59

50  3/8

45 13/16

39 11/16

30  1/16

44 5/16

39  3/8

34  3/8

29  1/2

26 15/16

23  1/2

18  1/16
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85"

75"

65"

55"

50"

43"

32"

FRM-AL-PR-TURQ-85-2021

FRM-AL-PR-TURQ-75-2021

FRM-AL-PR-TURQ-65-2021

FRM-AL-PR-TURQ-55-2021

FRM-AL-PR-TURQ-50-2021

FRM-AL-PR-TURQ-43-2021

FRM-AL-PR-TURQ-32-2021
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FRM-AL-PR-GLD-85-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLD-75-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLD-65-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLD-55-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLD-50-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLD-43-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GLD-32-2021

85"

75"

65"

55"

50"

43"

32"

76 9/16

67  3/4

59

50  3/8

45 13/16

39 11/16

30  1/16

44 5/16

39  3/8

34  3/8

29  1/2

26 15/16

23  1/2

18  1/16
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FRM-AL-PR-GPH-85-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GPH-75-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GPH-65-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GPH-55-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GPH-50-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GPH-43-2021

FRM-AL-PR-GPH-32-2021

85"

75"

65"

55"

50"

43"

32"

76 9/16

67 3/4

59

50 3/8

45 13/16

39 11/16

30 1/16

44 5/16

39 3/8

34 3/8

29 1/2

26 15/16

23 1/2

18 1/16
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85"

75"

65"

55"

50"

43"

32"

76 9/16

67  3/4

59

50  3/8

45 13/16

39 11/16

30  1/16

44 5/16

39  3/8

34  3/8

29  1/2

26 15/16

23  1/2

18  1/16

FRM-AL-SC-GSL-85-2021

FRM-AL-SC-GSL-75-2021

FRM-AL-SC-GSL-65-2021

FRM-AL-SC-GSL-55-2021

FRM-AL-SC-GSL-50-2021

FRM-AL-SC-GSL-43-2021

FRM-AL-SC-GSL-32-2021
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85"

75"

65"

55"

50"

43"

32"

76 9/16

67  3/4

59

50  3/8

45 13/16

39 11/16

30  1/16

44 5/16

39  3/8

34  3/8

29  1/2

26 15/16

23  1/2

18  1/16

FRM-AL-SC-GLD-85-2021

FRM-AL-SC-GLD-75-2021

FRM-AL-SC-GLD-65-2021

FRM-AL-SC-GLD-55-2021

FRM-AL-SC-GLD-50-2021
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